Individual Honour Roll 3: Aggregates
Yorkshire Championship Bingham Individual Trophy
Closed championship Highest score in Bingham Shield

Spring and Autumn aggregate

2025 CRHirst 2025

2024 JPM Stevens 2024 no competition

2023 CR Hirst 2023 D Morris (Huddersfield)
2022 JPM Stevens 2022 JPM Stevens (Leeds)
2021 CR Hirst 2021 J Kennedy (Sheffield)
2020 SJComins 2020 no competition

2019 AG Jones 2019 N Lock (Huddersfield)
2018 CRHirst 2018 T Bryan (Huddersfield)
2017 DBall 2017 CR Hirst (Huddersfield)
2016 JPM Stevens 2016 CR Hirst (Huddersfield)
2015 JPM Stevens 2015 D Ball (Leeds)

2014 JPM Stevens 2014 D Ball (Leeds)

2013 DH Allen 2013 W Flentje (Huddersfield)
2012 SR Dench 2012 DC Dyson (Huddersfield)
2011 JPM Stevens 2011 JPM Stevens (Leeds)
2010 DH Allen 2010 D Morris (Leeds)

2009 DH Allen 2009 JPM Stevens (Leeds)
2008 SR Dench 2008 J Swash (Huddersfield)
2007 JPM Stevens 2007 DC Dyson (Huddersfield)
2006 JPM Stevens 2006 DC Dyson (Huddersfield)
2005 JPM Stevens 2005 DC Dyson (Huddersfield)
2004 DH Allen 2004 DC Dyson (Huddersfield)
2003 DH Allen 2003 SA Merton Jones (Leeds)
2002 KW Genders 2002 KW Genders (Leeds)
2001 RL Mallinson 2001 DL Wiles (Sheffield)

2000 S Robinson 2000 R Shaw (Sheffield)

Bill Norman Trophy

F Class championship

Spring and Autumn aggregate

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

H Fryer

K Rathbone

R Huby

R Huby

no competition
no competition
G Smeeton

G Smeeton

no competition
G Waugh

no competition
K Rathbone

no competition
no competition
D Wood

K Rathbone

K Rathbone

K Rathbone

no competition
P Fox

President's Cup

Open championship

Spring and Autumn aggregate

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019

T Horrocks
JPM Stevens
P Holmes
AR Horrocks
P Wright

AR Horrocks
AG Jones



1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968

KW Genders
JPM Stevens
RD Comins
RL Mallinson
RD Comins
V Robertshaw
JD Lee

RD Comins
DH Allen

RD Comins
SJ Comins

SJ Comins
CS O'Brien
DH Allen

CS O'Brien
SJ Comins
SR Dench

SR Dench

SJ Comins

SJ Comins

SJ Comins
DH Allen

DA Heeley
CS O'Brien

R Antonies
CS O'Brien
KR Hardcastle
DH Allen

DH Allen
JO'Sullivan

R Bass

J Butterworth

1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972

N Watson (Sheffield)

JPM Stevens (Leeds)

SJ Comins (Huddersfield)
DH Allen (Huddersfield)
no competition

RW Shaw (Sheffield)

DL Wiles (Sheffield)

JD Lee (Sheffield)

DH Allen (Huddersfield)
RD Comins (Huddersfield)
KW Genders (Leeds)

K Rathbone (Huddersfield)

MJ Silson (Leeds)
RD Comins (Huddersfield)
RD Comins (Huddersfield)

| Macarty (Huddersfield)
P Thompson (Sheffield)
SR Dench (Huddersfield)
SJ Comins (Huddersfield)
R Antonies (Huddersfield)

D Allen (Huddersfield)

SJ Comins (Huddersfield)
DH Allen (Huddersfield)
DJ Taylor (Huddersfield)
R Bass (Huddersfield)



1967
1966

J Butterworth
A Tetlow

Yorkshire Championship

1936
1935
1934
1933
1932

1929
1928
1927

1925
1924
1923

RSM JM Brady 5th Bn. K.O. Yorkshire L.I.

RSM JM Brady 5th Bn. K.O. Yorkshire L.I.

Sgt WD Burdon 7th (Leeds Rifles) Bn. W. York. R.
CSM L Wicks R.E. 49th (W.R.) Div Engineers
CSM L Wicks R.E. 49th (W.R.) Div Engineers

RSM JW Shepherd MBE 4th Bn. East Yorkshire Rgt
Staff Sgt Inst. G Hatt M.M. 8th Bn. W.York. Rgt (Leeds Rifles)
Sgt Inst. W Dove M.M. 7th W.Yorks (Leeds Rifles)

Staff Sgt A Reader 49 8th W.Yorks (Leeds Rifles)
RSM Spink 5th Y & L
RSM Kendall 70 (W.R.) Bde R.F.A .

Most wins in Championship

10
10

DH Allen

JPM Stevens

SJ Comins

CR Hirst, SR Dench, RD Comins, CS O'Brien

KW Genders, J Butterworth, RL Mallinson, JM Brady, L Wicks
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